
 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 1: IPSWICH EVENTS & ENTERTAINMENT CENTRE QTIS Two-Year-
Old Maiden Handicap - 1200m

16 February 2023 - 12:54

Track Rating:  Good 3, Weather: , Rail Position:  +4m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.01
(0:13.44)

0:57.57
(0:10.93)

0:46.64
(0:11.45)

0:35.19
(0:11.63)

0:23.56
(0:11.67)

0:11.89
(0:11.89)

0:35.19

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 ADELAD 5 65.4 0:11.08 1:11.01 [1] 0:57.05 [6] 0:45.97 [6] 0:34.56 [6] 0:23.31 [2] 0:11.74 [2] 1:11.01 0:34.56

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.96) (0:11.08) (0:11.41) (0:11.25) (0:11.57) (0:11.74)

2 8 GOLD 'N' GLAMOROUS 6 69.2 0:10.93 1:11.10 [2] 0:57.66 [1] 0:46.73 [1] 0:35.28 [1] 0:23.65 [1] 0:11.98 [1] 0.5L 0:35.28 -3

Jim Byrne Overall 1000m (0:13.44) (0:10.93) (0:11.45) (0:11.63) (0:11.67) (0:11.98)

3 2 DELARENTA 1 68.0 0:10.99 1:11.25 [3] 0:57.66 [3] 0:46.67 [3] 0:35.13 [4] 0:23.39 [5] 0:11.76 [4] 1.3L 0:35.13 -6

Justin Huxtable Overall 1000m (0:13.59) (0:10.99) (0:11.54) (0:11.74) (0:11.63) (0:11.76)

4 5 STORM FORCE TEN 2 67.9 0:10.97 1:11.28 [4] 0:57.74 [2] 0:46.77 [2] 0:35.27 [2] 0:23.56 [3] 0:11.88 [3] 1.5L 0:35.27 +0

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.54) (0:10.97) (0:11.50) (0:11.71) (0:11.68) (0:11.88)

5 9 STILETTOS 3 67.0 0:10.91 1:11.78 [5] 0:57.99 [4] 0:47.08 [4] 0:35.67 [3] 0:23.92 [4] 0:12.10 [5] 4.3L 0:35.67 +1

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:13.79) (0:10.91) (0:11.41) (0:11.75) (0:11.82) (0:12.10)

6 3 SPEEDY MACHO 4 68.8 0:10.97 1:11.86 [6] 0:57.95 [5] 0:46.98 [5] 0:35.43 [5] 0:23.81 [7] 0:12.11 [6] 4.7L 0:35.43 -3

Ryan Wiggins Overall 1000m (0:13.91) (0:10.97) (0:11.55) (0:11.62) (0:11.70) (0:12.11)

7 4 BRAVE COWBOY BILL 7 66.1 0:11.04 1:14.32 [7] 1:00.06 [7] 0:49.02 [7] 0:37.64 [7] 0:26.31 [6] 0:14.02 [7] 19L 0:37.64 +0

Justin Stanley 1000m 1000m (0:14.26) (0:11.04) (0:11.38) (0:11.33) (0:12.29) (0:14.02)

Scratched: Cryptic Sound (#6), Flying Maple (#7)

Report Created:  Thu 16 February 2023  17:51 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 2: FOLLOW @IPSWICHTURFCLUB QTIS Three-Year-Old
BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1350m

16 February 2023 - 13:28

Track Rating:  Good 3, Weather: , Rail Position:  +4m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.46
(0:11.87)

1:08.59
(0:11.37)

0:57.22
(0:11.69)

0:45.53
(0:11.76)

0:33.77
(0:11.43)

0:22.34
(0:11.16)

0:33.77

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 DIANA'S AFFAIR 3 68.3 0:10.77 1:20.46 [1] 1:07.84 [6] 0:56.32 [6] 0:44.99 [3] 0:33.20 [3] 0:21.80 [3] 0:33.20

James Orman 200m 200m (0:12.62) (0:11.52) (0:11.33) (0:11.79) (0:11.40) (0:11.03)

2 6 THE MISSIONARY 4 65.8 0:11.16 1:20.51 [2] 1:08.64 [1] 0:57.27 [1] 0:45.58 [1] 0:33.82 [1] 0:22.39 [1] 0:33.82 +2

Tiffani Brooker 400m 400m (0:11.87) (0:11.37) (0:11.69) (0:11.76) (0:11.43) (0:11.16)

3 1 REBEL NEWS 2 65.4 0:11.12 1:20.68 [3] 1:08.63 [3] 0:57.10 [3] 0:45.39 [4] 0:33.67 [4] 0:22.41 [2] 0:33.67 +6

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:12.05) (0:11.53) (0:11.71) (0:11.72) (0:11.26) (0:11.12)

4 2 YES TO EXCESS 6 66.5 0:11.08 1:20.68 [4] 1:08.53 [4] 0:56.86 [4] 0:45.11 [6] 0:33.39 [6] 0:22.17 [5] 0:33.39 +5

Bailey Wheeler 200m 200m (0:12.15) (0:11.67) (0:11.75) (0:11.72) (0:11.22) (0:11.09)

5 7 TOKYO BLOSSOM 8 66.0 0:11.08 1:20.77 [5] 1:08.42 [5] 0:56.83 [5] 0:45.31 [5] 0:33.72 [5] 0:22.33 [6] 0:33.72 +3

Ben Thompson 200m 200m (0:12.35) (0:11.59) (0:11.52) (0:11.59) (0:11.39) (0:11.25)

6 5 CLUSTER'S REIN 7 65.4 0:11.22 1:20.96 [6] 1:09.09 [2] 0:57.60 [2] 0:45.92 [2] 0:34.20 [2] 0:22.67 [4] 0:34.20 +5

Anthony Allen 400m 400m (0:11.87) (0:11.49) (0:11.68) (0:11.72) (0:11.53) (0:11.22)

7 4 WHISTLING SPIRIT 1 63.1 0:11.53 1:25.12 [7] 1:12.09 [7] 1:00.38 [7] 0:48.85 [7] 0:37.22 [7] 0:25.45 [7] 0:37.22 +9

Justin Huxtable 800m 1000m (0:13.03) (0:11.71) (0:11.53) (0:11.63) (0:11.77) (0:11.97)

Scratched: Hearsay (#8)

Report Created:  Thu 16 February 2023  17:51 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 2: FOLLOW @IPSWICHTURFCLUB QTIS Three-Year-Old
BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1350m

16 February 2023 - 13:28

Track Rating:  Good 3, Weather: , Rail Position:  +4m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.18
(0:11.18)

0:33.77

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 DIANA'S AFFAIR 3 68.3 0:10.77 0:10.77 [2] 1:20.46 0:33.20

James Orman 200m 200m (0:10.77)

2 6 THE MISSIONARY 4 65.8 0:11.16 0:11.23 [1] 0.2L 0:33.82 +2

Tiffani Brooker 400m 400m (0:11.23)

3 1 REBEL NEWS 2 65.4 0:11.12 0:11.29 [3] 1.2L 0:33.67 +6

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.29)

4 2 YES TO EXCESS 6 66.5 0:11.08 0:11.08 [4] 1.3L 0:33.39 +5

Bailey Wheeler 200m 200m (0:11.08)

5 7 TOKYO BLOSSOM 8 66.0 0:11.08 0:11.08 [6] 1.8L 0:33.72 +3

Ben Thompson 200m 200m (0:11.08)

6 5 CLUSTER'S REIN 7 65.4 0:11.22 0:11.45 [5] 2.8L 0:34.20 +5

Anthony Allen 400m 400m (0:11.45)

7 4 WHISTLING SPIRIT 1 63.1 0:11.53 0:13.48 [7] 27.1L 0:37.22 +9

Justin Huxtable 800m 1000m (0:13.48)

Scratched: Hearsay (#8)

Report Created:  Thu 16 February 2023  17:51 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 3: TAB QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1680m

16 February 2023 - 14:04

Track Rating:  Good 3, Weather: , Rail Position:  +4m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:41.75
(0:18.33)

1:23.42
(0:11.03)

1:12.39
(0:11.12)

1:01.27
(0:11.54)

0:49.73
(0:12.07)

0:37.66
(0:12.43)

0:25.23
(0:12.61)

0:37.66

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 GOT THE VIBE 4 67.5 0:10.82 1:41.75 [1] 1:23.11 [5] 1:12.29 [3] 1:01.05 [3] 0:49.44 [3] 0:37.48 [3] 0:25.03 [3] 0:37.48

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1400m (0:18.64) (0:10.82) (0:11.24) (0:11.61) (0:11.96) (0:12.45) (0:12.51)

2 11 MISHANI SUPREME 2 66.2 0:11.03 1:41.98 [2] 1:22.97 [8] 1:11.94 [7] 1:00.67 [7] 0:49.19 [6] 0:37.33 [6] 0:24.98 [6] 0:37.33 +3

Larry Cassidy Overall 1400m (0:19.01) (0:11.03) (0:11.27) (0:11.48) (0:11.86) (0:12.35) (0:12.44)

3 1 BETTER CLASS 1 67.2 0:11.08 1:42.41 [3] 1:24.08 [1] 1:12.98 [2] 1:01.90 [2] 0:50.39 [1] 0:38.32 [1] 0:25.89 [1] 0:38.32 -5

Yvette Lewis Overall 1200m (0:18.33) (0:11.10) (0:11.08) (0:11.51) (0:12.07) (0:12.43) (0:12.61)

4 12 MOTIVATED MISS 3 67.4 0:11.01 1:42.45 [4] 1:24.10 [2] 1:13.09 [1] 1:01.97 [1] 0:50.32 [2] 0:38.34 [2] 0:25.87 [2] 0:38.34 +3

Ben Thompson Overall 1400m (0:18.35) (0:11.01) (0:11.12) (0:11.65) (0:11.98) (0:12.47) (0:12.73)

5 10 MISHANI CHOICE 5 66.3 0:11.18 1:42.45 [5] 1:23.58 [7] 1:12.40 [8] 1:01.03 [8] 0:49.51 [8] 0:37.68 [7] 0:25.24 [7] 0:37.68 +8

Kenji Yoshida Overall 1400m (0:18.87) (0:11.18) (0:11.37) (0:11.52) (0:11.83) (0:12.44) (0:12.63)

6 3 LORD GOLD 7 65.6 0:11.12 1:42.55 [6] 1:23.99 [3] 1:12.87 [5] 1:01.46 [6] 0:49.70 [7] 0:37.71 [8] 0:25.26 [8] 0:37.71 +6

Samantha Collett 1400m 1400m (0:18.56) (0:11.12) (0:11.41) (0:11.76) (0:11.99) (0:12.45) (0:12.51)

7 8 CHICKA 6 65.8 0:11.01 1:42.69 [7] 1:23.13 [9] 1:12.12 [9] 1:01.02 [9] 0:49.50 [9] 0:37.69 [9] 0:25.14 [9] 0:37.69 -4

Cody Collis 1400m 1400m (0:19.56) (0:11.01) (0:11.10) (0:11.52) (0:11.81) (0:12.55) (0:12.42)

8 5 WONFORWAZZA 9 67.3 0:11.05 1:42.75 [8] 1:24.14 [4] 1:13.09 [4] 1:01.90 [4] 0:50.32 [4] 0:38.30 [5] 0:25.86 [5] 0:38.30 +3

Anthony Allen Overall 1400m (0:18.61) (0:11.05) (0:11.19) (0:11.58) (0:12.02) (0:12.44) (0:12.58)

9 6 BERAKAHQUINN 10 66.4 0:11.05 1:43.26 [9] 1:24.54 [6] 1:13.49 [6] 1:02.24 [5] 0:50.66 [5] 0:38.83 [4] 0:26.45 [4] 0:38.83 +10

Tiffani Brooker 1400m 1400m (0:18.72) (0:11.05) (0:11.25) (0:11.58) (0:11.83) (0:12.38) (0:13.01)

Scratched: Not A Fat Boy (#4), Chayse'n' The King (#7), Lady Chartwell (#9)

Report Created:  Thu 16 February 2023  17:51 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 3: TAB QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1680m

16 February 2023 - 14:04

Track Rating:  Good 3, Weather: , Rail Position:  +4m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.62
(0:12.62)

0:37.66

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 GOT THE VIBE 4 67.5 0:10.82 0:12.52 [2] 1:41.75 0:37.48

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1400m (0:12.52)

2 11 MISHANI SUPREME 2 66.2 0:11.03 0:12.54 [4] 1.3L 0:37.33 +3

Larry Cassidy Overall 1400m (0:12.54)

3 1 BETTER CLASS 1 67.2 0:11.08 0:13.28 [1] 3.8L 0:38.32 -5

Yvette Lewis Overall 1200m (0:13.28)

4 12 MOTIVATED MISS 3 67.4 0:11.01 0:13.14 [3] 4L 0:38.34 +3

Ben Thompson Overall 1400m (0:13.14)

5 10 MISHANI CHOICE 5 66.3 0:11.18 0:12.61 [8] 4.1L 0:37.68 +8

Kenji Yoshida Overall 1400m (0:12.61)

6 3 LORD GOLD 7 65.6 0:11.12 0:12.75 [6] 4.6L 0:37.71 +6

Samantha Collett 1400m 1400m (0:12.75)

7 8 CHICKA 6 65.8 0:11.01 0:12.72 [9] 5.4L 0:37.69 -4

Cody Collis 1400m 1400m (0:12.72)

8 5 WONFORWAZZA 9 67.3 0:11.05 0:13.28 [5] 5.6L 0:38.30 +3

Anthony Allen Overall 1400m (0:13.28)

9 6 BERAKAHQUINN 10 66.4 0:11.05 0:13.44 [7] 8.4L 0:38.83 +10

Tiffani Brooker 1400m 1400m (0:13.44)

Scratched: Not A Fat Boy (#4), Chayse'n' The King (#7), Lady Chartwell (#9)

Report Created:  Thu 16 February 2023  17:51 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 4: ST PATRICK'S RACES 17 MARCH Class 4 Handicap - 1100m

16 February 2023 - 14:38

Track Rating:  Good 3, Weather: , Rail Position:  +4m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:02.89
(0:08.17)

0:54.72
(0:10.77)

0:43.95
(0:10.63)

0:33.32
(0:10.71)

0:22.61
(0:11.11)

0:11.50
(0:11.50)

0:33.32

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 CELESTIAL SOL 2 67.8 0:08.27 1:02.89 [1] 0:54.62 [2] 0:43.95 [1] 0:33.32 [1] 0:22.61 [1] 0:11.50 [1] 1:02.89 0:33.32

Rikki Jamieson 1000m Overall (0:08.27) (0:10.67) (0:10.63) (0:10.71) (0:11.11) (0:11.50)

2 1 SNAZZ 'N' CHARM 7 69.1 0:08.76 1:02.90 [2] 0:54.14 [5] 0:43.32 [5] 0:32.78 [5] 0:22.18 [4] 0:11.42 [2] 0.1L 0:32.78 +4

Brodie Loy 800m Overall (0:08.76) (0:10.82) (0:10.54) (0:10.60) (0:10.76) (0:11.42)

3 4 MAGNITUDO 4 68.5 0:08.56 1:03.19 [3] 0:54.63 [4] 0:43.97 [3] 0:33.29 [3] 0:22.42 [3] 0:11.37 [4] 1.6L 0:33.29 +2

Michael Murphy 1000m Overall (0:08.56) (0:10.66) (0:10.68) (0:10.87) (0:11.05) (0:11.37)

4 3 OCEAN EMPEROR 8 68.6 0:08.86 1:03.25 [4] 0:54.39 [7] 0:43.58 [6] 0:32.95 [6] 0:22.20 [6] 0:11.22 [6] 1.8L 0:32.95 +9

Corey Bayliss 1000m Overall (0:08.86) (0:10.81) (0:10.63) (0:10.75) (0:10.98) (0:11.22)

5 6 TELEPHONE BOOTH 5 67.5 0:08.52 1:03.30 [5] 0:54.78 [3] 0:43.91 [4] 0:33.19 [4] 0:22.37 [5] 0:11.39 [5] 2L 0:33.19 +7

James Orman 800m Overall (0:08.52) (0:10.87) (0:10.72) (0:10.82) (0:10.98) (0:11.39)

6 5 QUIET RIOT 3 68.0 0:08.17 1:03.45 [6] 0:55.28 [1] 0:44.48 [2] 0:33.86 [2] 0:23.04 [2] 0:11.92 [3] 2.8L 0:33.86 +4

Ben Thompson 600m Overall (0:08.17) (0:10.80) (0:10.62) (0:10.82) (0:11.12) (0:11.92)

7 8 ISAREADY 6 67.4 0:08.86 1:03.90 [7] 0:55.04 [6] 0:44.11 [7] 0:33.35 [7] 0:22.45 [7] 0:11.40 [7] 5.3L 0:33.35 +3

Anthony Allen 1000m Overall (0:08.86) (0:10.93) (0:10.76) (0:10.90) (0:11.05) (0:11.40)

Scratched: Reality (#2)

Report Created:  Thu 16 February 2023  17:51 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 5: EVENTS @ IEEC.COM.AU Class 2 Handicap - 800m

16 February 2023 - 15:14

Track Rating:  Good 3, Weather: , Rail Position:  +4m Entire

Section Overall 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:45.26
(0:13.27)

0:31.99
(0:10.22)

0:21.77
(0:10.58)

0:11.19
(0:11.19)

0:31.99

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 CABRINELLA 3 71.5 0:10.16 0:45.26 [1] 0:31.86 [4] 0:21.70 [2] 0:11.19 [1] 0:45.26 0:31.86

Bailey Wheeler 600m 600m (0:13.40) (0:10.16) (0:10.51) (0:11.19)

2 4 BECAUSE THE NIGHT 7 70.9 0:10.30 0:45.37 [2] 0:32.09 [2] 0:21.79 [3] 0:11.20 [3] 0.5L 0:32.09 +2

Georgina Cartwright 600m 600m (0:13.28) (0:10.30) (0:10.59) (0:11.20)

3 2 TROPICS 8 71.0 0:10.18 0:45.39 [3] 0:31.94 [7] 0:21.76 [5] 0:11.21 [4] 0.6L 0:31.94 +3

James Orman 400m 600m (0:13.45) (0:10.18) (0:10.55) (0:11.21)

4 6 PETA CALADA 1 70.9 0:10.22 0:45.62 [4] 0:32.35 [1] 0:22.13 [1] 0:11.50 [2] 1.9L 0:32.35 -2

Melea Castle 600m 600m (0:13.27) (0:10.22) (0:10.63) (0:11.50)

5 1 TECOMA STREET 4 70.5 0:10.30 0:45.66 [5] 0:32.36 [3] 0:22.06 [4] 0:11.38 [5] 2.1L 0:32.36 +2

Adam Spinks 600m 600m (0:13.30) (0:10.30) (0:10.68) (0:11.38)

6 9 ARRIVERDERCI ROMA 6 69.2 0:10.39 0:45.80 [6] 0:32.41 [5] 0:22.02 [7] 0:11.38 [7] 2.9L 0:32.41 +0

Samantha Collett 600m 600m (0:13.39) (0:10.39) (0:10.64) (0:11.38)

7 10 SPIRIT OF LUCK 5 69.8 0:10.24 0:45.81 [7] 0:32.03 [9] 0:21.79 [9] 0:11.20 [9] 3L 0:32.03 -5

Adin Thompson 600m 600m (0:13.78) (0:10.24) (0:10.59) (0:11.20)

8 7 THE WAITING MAN 9 70.5 0:10.37 0:45.84 [8] 0:32.42 [6] 0:22.05 [8] 0:11.27 [8] 3.2L 0:32.42 +6

Shane McGovern 600m 600m (0:13.42) (0:10.37) (0:10.78) (0:11.27)

9 5 MR MOJO RISIN' 2 71.5 0:10.15 0:46.00 [9] 0:32.40 [8] 0:22.25 [6] 0:11.52 [6] 4L 0:32.40 -3

Nozi Tomizawa 600m 600m (0:13.60) (0:10.15) (0:10.73) (0:11.52)

10 11 RUN RAMPANT 10 68.5 0:10.56 0:46.46 [10] 0:32.45 [10] 0:21.89 [10] 0:11.13 [10] 6.5L 0:32.45 +1

Wanderson D'Avila 600m 600m (0:14.01) (0:10.56) (0:10.76) (0:11.13)

Scratched: Regal Conqueror (#3)

Report Created:  Thu 16 February 2023  17:51 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 6: GREAT NORTHERN Class 1 Plate - 1200m

16 February 2023 - 15:49

Track Rating:  Good 3, Weather: , Rail Position:  +4m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.67
(0:13.36)

0:56.31
(0:10.09)

0:46.22
(0:10.90)

0:35.32
(0:11.63)

0:23.69
(0:11.76)

0:11.93
(0:11.93)

0:35.32

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 BULSARA 10 71.8 0:10.22 1:09.67 [1] 0:56.06 [4] 0:45.84 [3] 0:35.01 [2] 0:23.65 [2] 0:11.93 [1] 1:09.67 0:35.01

Larry Cassidy 1000m 1000m (0:13.61) (0:10.22) (0:10.83) (0:11.36) (0:11.72) (0:11.93)

2 11 SUPER SPROCKET 4 70.1 0:10.41 1:09.79 [2] 0:56.21 [3] 0:45.80 [4] 0:35.03 [4] 0:23.55 [3] 0:11.83 [2] 0.5L 0:35.03 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:13.58) (0:10.41) (0:10.77) (0:11.48) (0:11.72) (0:11.83)

3 6 ABU SIMBEL 7 70.6 0:10.34 1:09.81 [3] 0:56.32 [2] 0:45.98 [2] 0:35.08 [3] 0:23.55 [4] 0:11.76 [3] 0.6L 0:35.08 -2

James Orman Overall 1000m (0:13.49) (0:10.34) (0:10.90) (0:11.53) (0:11.79) (0:11.76)

4 3 PUNT YOUR WAY OUT 5 68.7 0:10.60 1:09.88 [4] 0:55.89 [8] 0:45.29 [9] 0:34.57 [9] 0:23.26 [9] 0:11.64 [6] 0.9L 0:34.57 +1

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1000m (0:13.99) (0:10.60) (0:10.72) (0:11.31) (0:11.62) (0:11.64)

5 1 BULLET FORCE 1 69.5 0:10.52 1:09.94 [5] 0:56.27 [5] 0:45.75 [5] 0:34.90 [5] 0:23.52 [5] 0:11.72 [5] 1.2L 0:34.90 -3

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:13.67) (0:10.52) (0:10.85) (0:11.38) (0:11.80) (0:11.72)

6 10 RADIANT QUEEN 3 70.5 0:10.35 1:10.13 [6] 0:56.05 [9] 0:45.70 [7] 0:34.93 [7] 0:23.54 [8] 0:11.71 [8] 2.2L 0:34.93 -4

Micheal Hellyer 1000m 1000m (0:14.08) (0:10.35) (0:10.77) (0:11.39) (0:11.83) (0:11.71)

7 8 SIMPLY VENUS 2 69.1 0:10.53 1:10.18 [7] 0:56.38 [6] 0:45.85 [6] 0:35.15 [6] 0:23.77 [6] 0:12.01 [7] 2.4L 0:35.15 +0

Georgina Cartwright 1000m 1000m (0:13.80) (0:10.53) (0:10.70) (0:11.38) (0:11.76) (0:12.01)

8 2 BULLION BOY 6 69.0 0:10.55 1:10.55 [8] 0:56.65 [7] 0:46.10 [8] 0:35.32 [8] 0:23.99 [7] 0:12.10 [9] 4.4L 0:35.32 +5

Wendy Peel 1000m 1000m (0:13.90) (0:10.55) (0:10.78) (0:11.33) (0:11.89) (0:12.10)

9 5 PLAINTIFF'S FRIEND 9 73.1 0:10.09 1:10.77 [9] 0:57.41 [1] 0:47.32 [1] 0:36.42 [1] 0:24.79 [1] 0:12.63 [4] 5.7L 0:36.42 -2

Yvette Lewis 1000m 1000m (0:13.36) (0:10.09) (0:10.90) (0:11.63) (0:12.16) (0:12.63)

Scratched: Minks Star (#9), Duchess Rothesay (#7)

Report Created:  Thu 16 February 2023  17:51 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: SIRROMET Maiden Plate - 1350m

16 February 2023 - 16:24

Track Rating:  Good 3, Weather: , Rail Position:  +4m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.32
(0:11.49)

1:08.83
(0:11.05)

0:57.78
(0:11.47)

0:46.31
(0:11.55)

0:34.76
(0:11.44)

0:23.32
(0:11.65)

0:34.76

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 14 HEARSAY 5 67.8 0:10.79 1:20.32 [1] 1:08.57 [2] 0:57.78 [1] 0:46.27 [2] 0:34.63 [2] 0:23.20 [3] 0:34.63

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:11.75) (0:10.79) (0:11.51) (0:11.64) (0:11.43) (0:11.53)

2 7 LOOSE UNIT 2 66.7 0:10.94 1:20.56 [2] 1:08.62 [7] 0:57.68 [6] 0:46.17 [6] 0:34.51 [6] 0:22.98 [7] 0:34.51 +2

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:11.94) (0:10.94) (0:11.51) (0:11.66) (0:11.53) (0:11.53)

3 8 WISE LEGEND 12 66.9 0:11.06 1:20.68 [3] 1:08.29 [9] 0:57.23 [9] 0:46.01 [9] 0:34.49 [8] 0:23.25 [6] 0:34.49 +6

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.39) (0:11.06) (0:11.22) (0:11.52) (0:11.24) (0:11.47)

4 13 ALABAMA GOLD 13 67.0 0:10.87 1:20.78 [4] 1:08.99 [5] 0:58.12 [3] 0:46.68 [3] 0:35.08 [3] 0:23.78 [1] 0:35.08 +7

Andrew Spinks 1200m 1200m (0:11.79) (0:10.87) (0:11.44) (0:11.60) (0:11.30) (0:11.75)

5 5 CAMPIONE 8 66.4 0:11.19 1:20.81 [5] 1:08.30 [13] 0:57.11 [12] 0:45.72 [12] 0:34.12 [12] 0:22.90 [11] 0:34.12 +7

James Orman 600m 1200m (0:12.51) (0:11.19) (0:11.39) (0:11.60) (0:11.22) (0:11.41)

6 4 AMERICAN JAZZ 11 66.8 0:10.95 1:20.82 [6] 1:08.65 [8] 0:57.70 [8] 0:46.20 [8] 0:34.44 [9] 0:23.06 [9] 0:34.44 -2

Brodie Loy 1200m 1200m (0:12.17) (0:10.95) (0:11.50) (0:11.76) (0:11.38) (0:11.48)

7 11 RED HOT LOVE 9 65.1 0:11.17 1:20.87 [7] 1:09.38 [1] 0:58.21 [4] 0:46.62 [4] 0:35.01 [4] 0:23.60 [4] 0:35.01 -1

Cody Collis 1200m 1200m (0:11.49) (0:11.17) (0:11.59) (0:11.61) (0:11.41) (0:11.56)

8 1 FRANKEL MOON 6 65.6 0:11.13 1:21.11 [8] 1:08.70 [11] 0:57.57 [11] 0:46.23 [11] 0:34.52 [11] 0:23.22 [10] 0:34.52 -1

Micheal Hellyer 1200m 1200m (0:12.41) (0:11.13) (0:11.34) (0:11.71) (0:11.30) (0:11.49)

9 15 VADAMOON 1 66.6 0:10.98 1:21.13 [9] 1:09.34 [4] 0:58.36 [5] 0:46.75 [5] 0:35.03 [7] 0:23.73 [5] 0:35.03 +0

Tiffani Brooker 1200m 1200m (0:11.79) (0:10.98) (0:11.61) (0:11.72) (0:11.30) (0:11.74)

10 2 THE BRONX BULL 4 67.2 0:10.79 1:21.47 [10] 1:09.70 [3] 0:58.91 [2] 0:47.46 [1] 0:35.91 [1] 0:24.39 [2] 0:35.91 +1

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:11.77) (0:10.79) (0:11.45) (0:11.55) (0:11.52) (0:11.93)

Scratched: Imposing Tiger (#6)

Report Created:  Thu 16 February 2023  17:51 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: SIRROMET Maiden Plate - 1350m

16 February 2023 - 16:24

Track Rating:  Good 3, Weather: , Rail Position:  +4m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.32
(0:11.49)

1:08.83
(0:11.05)

0:57.78
(0:11.47)

0:46.31
(0:11.55)

0:34.76
(0:11.44)

0:23.32
(0:11.65)

0:34.76

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 ACADIAN FOREST 3 65.2 0:11.10 1:21.60 [11] 1:09.71 [6] 0:58.61 [7] 0:47.19 [7] 0:35.58 [5] 0:23.96 [8] 0:35.58 +1

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:11.89) (0:11.10) (0:11.42) (0:11.61) (0:11.62) (0:11.81)

12 3 WANDILLA 7 65.4 0:11.22 1:22.14 [12] 1:09.45 [14] 0:58.23 [14] 0:46.94 [13] 0:35.25 [13] 0:23.91 [13] 0:35.25 +2

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:12.69) (0:11.22) (0:11.29) (0:11.69) (0:11.34) (0:11.65)

13 10 ANGEL'S CHORUS 10 65.1 0:11.14 1:22.23 [13] 1:09.84 [9] 0:58.70 [10] 0:47.48 [10] 0:35.75 [10] 0:24.28 [12] 0:35.75 +3

Nozi Tomizawa 1200m 1200m (0:12.39) (0:11.14) (0:11.22) (0:11.73) (0:11.47) (0:11.95)

14 12 TAUCITY 14 63.9 0:11.36 1:22.28 [14] 1:09.85 [12] 0:58.49 [13] 0:46.96 [14] 0:35.35 [14] 0:23.73 [14] 0:35.35 +4

Anna Bakos 1200m 1200m (0:12.43) (0:11.36) (0:11.53) (0:11.61) (0:11.62) (0:11.67)

Scratched: Imposing Tiger (#6)

Report Created:  Thu 16 February 2023  17:51 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: SIRROMET Maiden Plate - 1350m

16 February 2023 - 16:24

Track Rating:  Good 3, Weather: , Rail Position:  +4m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.67
(0:11.67)

0:34.76

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 14 HEARSAY 5 67.8 0:10.79 0:11.67 [1] 1:20.32 0:34.63

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:11.67)

2 7 LOOSE UNIT 2 66.7 0:10.94 0:11.45 [6] 1.3L 0:34.51 +2

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:11.45)

3 8 WISE LEGEND 12 66.9 0:11.06 0:11.78 [4] 1.8L 0:34.49 +6

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:11.78)

4 13 ALABAMA GOLD 13 67.0 0:10.87 0:12.03 [2] 2.3L 0:35.08 +7

Andrew Spinks 1200m 1200m (0:12.03)

5 5 CAMPIONE 8 66.4 0:11.19 0:11.49 [9] 2.5L 0:34.12 +7

James Orman 600m 1200m (0:11.49)

6 4 AMERICAN JAZZ 11 66.8 0:10.95 0:11.58 [8] 2.6L 0:34.44 -2

Brodie Loy 1200m 1200m (0:11.58)

7 11 RED HOT LOVE 9 65.1 0:11.17 0:12.04 [3] 2.8L 0:35.01 -1

Cody Collis 1200m 1200m (0:12.04)

8 1 FRANKEL MOON 6 65.6 0:11.13 0:11.73 [10] 4.1L 0:34.52 -1

Micheal Hellyer 1200m 1200m (0:11.73)

9 15 VADAMOON 1 66.6 0:10.98 0:11.99 [7] 4.2L 0:35.03 +0

Tiffani Brooker 1200m 1200m (0:11.99)

10 2 THE BRONX BULL 4 67.2 0:10.79 0:12.46 [5] 6.2L 0:35.91 +1

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:12.46)

Scratched: Imposing Tiger (#6)

Report Created:  Thu 16 February 2023  17:51 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: SIRROMET Maiden Plate - 1350m

16 February 2023 - 16:24

Track Rating:  Good 3, Weather: , Rail Position:  +4m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.67
(0:11.67)

0:34.76

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 ACADIAN FOREST 3 65.2 0:11.10 0:12.15 [11] 6.7L 0:35.58 +1

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:12.15)

12 3 WANDILLA 7 65.4 0:11.22 0:12.26 [12] 9.7L 0:35.25 +2

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:12.26)

13 10 ANGEL'S CHORUS 10 65.1 0:11.14 0:12.33 [13] 10.2L 0:35.75 +3

Nozi Tomizawa 1200m 1200m (0:12.33)

14 12 TAUCITY 14 63.9 0:11.36 0:12.06 [14] 10.4L 0:35.35 +4

Anna Bakos 1200m 1200m (0:12.06)

Scratched: Imposing Tiger (#6)

Report Created:  Thu 16 February 2023  17:51 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 8: THE BARN FAMILY RESTAURANT OPEN Handicap - 1350m

16 February 2023 - 17:01

Track Rating:  Good 3, Weather: , Rail Position:  +4m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:18.71
(0:11.51)

1:07.20
(0:10.77)

0:56.43
(0:10.74)

0:45.69
(0:11.34)

0:34.35
(0:11.41)

0:22.94
(0:11.39)

0:34.35

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 MAGIC CHARLEE 7 68.2 0:10.74 1:18.71 [1] 1:07.20 [1] 0:56.43 [1] 0:45.69 [1] 0:34.34 [1] 0:22.94 [1] 0:34.34

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1000m (0:11.51) (0:10.77) (0:10.74) (0:11.35) (0:11.40) (0:11.39)

2 3 AT WITZ END 9 68.2 0:10.73 1:18.83 [2] 1:07.15 [4] 0:56.42 [2] 0:45.52 [3] 0:34.47 [2] 0:23.00 [2] 0:34.47 +2

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:11.68) (0:10.73) (0:10.90) (0:11.05) (0:11.47) (0:11.38)

3 6 ACROBATIC 1 67.6 0:10.67 1:18.97 [3] 1:07.18 [6] 0:56.51 [3] 0:45.66 [2] 0:34.38 [3] 0:22.91 [3] 0:34.38 -7

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:11.79) (0:10.67) (0:10.85) (0:11.28) (0:11.47) (0:11.21)

4 1 FAST TALKING 8 65.9 0:10.97 1:19.00 [4] 1:07.24 [7] 0:56.15 [7] 0:45.18 [7] 0:34.14 [7] 0:22.68 [7] 0:34.14 +0

Jim Byrne 1000m 1000m (0:11.76) (0:11.09) (0:10.97) (0:11.04) (0:11.46) (0:11.30)

5 4 THAT'S JUSTIFIED 6 66.5 0:10.92 1:19.12 [5] 1:07.55 [2] 0:56.63 [4] 0:45.71 [4] 0:34.58 [4] 0:23.09 [5] 0:34.58 +2

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:11.57) (0:10.92) (0:10.92) (0:11.13) (0:11.49) (0:11.53)

6 7 AMMOUDI BAY 2 67.0 0:10.88 1:19.26 [6] 1:07.48 [5] 0:56.60 [6] 0:45.70 [5] 0:34.53 [5] 0:23.09 [4] 0:34.53 -2

Justin Stanley 1000m 1200m (0:11.78) (0:10.88) (0:10.90) (0:11.17) (0:11.44) (0:11.32)

7 9 RED BLOOM 5 66.8 0:10.86 1:19.46 [7] 1:07.82 [3] 0:56.96 [5] 0:45.85 [6] 0:34.80 [6] 0:23.21 [6] 0:34.80 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:11.64) (0:10.86) (0:11.11) (0:11.05) (0:11.59) (0:11.54)

8 10 SEMAPHORE GIRL 4 66.7 0:10.96 1:19.65 [8] 1:07.46 [9] 0:56.49 [9] 0:45.53 [8] 0:34.53 [8] 0:23.08 [8] 0:34.53 +3

Anthony Allen 1000m 1000m (0:12.19) (0:10.97) (0:10.96) (0:11.00) (0:11.45) (0:11.52)

9 5 HONORABLE SPIRIT 3 66.3 0:11.13 1:21.53 [9] 1:09.42 [8] 0:58.29 [8] 0:47.11 [9] 0:35.93 [9] 0:24.34 [9] 0:35.93 -3

Yvette Lewis 1200m 1200m (0:12.11) (0:11.13) (0:11.18) (0:11.18) (0:11.59) (0:11.96)

Scratched: Matowatakpe (#2)

Report Created:  Thu 16 February 2023  17:51 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 8: THE BARN FAMILY RESTAURANT OPEN Handicap - 1350m

16 February 2023 - 17:01

Track Rating:  Good 3, Weather: , Rail Position:  +4m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.55
(0:11.55)

0:34.35

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 MAGIC CHARLEE 7 68.2 0:10.74 0:11.55 [1] 1:18.71 0:34.34

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1000m (0:11.55)

2 3 AT WITZ END 9 68.2 0:10.73 0:11.62 [3] 0.5L 0:34.47 +2

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:11.62)

3 6 ACROBATIC 1 67.6 0:10.67 0:11.70 [2] 1.3L 0:34.38 -7

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:11.70)

4 1 FAST TALKING 8 65.9 0:10.97 0:11.38 [6] 1.5L 0:34.14 +0

Jim Byrne 1000m 1000m (0:11.38)

5 4 THAT'S JUSTIFIED 6 66.5 0:10.92 0:11.56 [5] 2L 0:34.58 +2

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:11.56)

6 7 AMMOUDI BAY 2 67.0 0:10.88 0:11.77 [4] 2.8L 0:34.53 -2

Justin Stanley 1000m 1200m (0:11.77)

7 9 RED BLOOM 5 66.8 0:10.86 0:11.67 [7] 3.8L 0:34.80 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:11.67)

8 10 SEMAPHORE GIRL 4 66.7 0:10.96 0:11.56 [8] 4.8L 0:34.53 +3

Anthony Allen 1000m 1000m (0:11.56)

9 5 HONORABLE SPIRIT 3 66.3 0:11.13 0:12.38 [9] 15.8L 0:35.93 -3

Yvette Lewis 1200m 1200m (0:12.38)

Scratched: Matowatakpe (#2)

Report Created:  Thu 16 February 2023  17:51 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 9: SCHWEPPES RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap - 1350m

16 February 2023 - 17:40

Track Rating:  Good 3, Weather:  fine, Rail Position:  +4m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.66
(0:10.92)

1:08.74
(0:10.45)

0:58.29
(0:10.74)

0:47.55
(0:11.35)

0:36.20
(0:11.94)

0:24.26
(0:12.34)

0:36.20

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 DEVILLAIN 9 68.2 0:10.89 1:19.66 [1] 1:08.03 [8] 0:57.11 [8] 0:46.22 [7] 0:34.93 [7] 0:23.65 [7] 0:34.93

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1000m (0:11.63) (0:10.92) (0:10.89) (0:11.29) (0:11.28) (0:11.74)

2 9 EXPENSIVE TO KEEP 3 67.6 0:11.01 1:20.05 [2] 1:08.59 [7] 0:57.58 [7] 0:46.54 [8] 0:35.19 [8] 0:23.72 [8] 0:35.19 -5

Anthony Allen 1200m 1200m (0:11.46) (0:11.01) (0:11.04) (0:11.35) (0:11.47) (0:11.82)

3 6 ZATARA 6 67.3 0:10.87 1:20.05 [3] 1:08.63 [6] 0:57.73 [6] 0:46.86 [6] 0:35.46 [6] 0:24.16 [4] 0:35.46 -1

Justin Huxtable 1000m 1000m (0:11.42) (0:10.90) (0:10.87) (0:11.40) (0:11.30) (0:11.85)

4 5 MARCADA 12 67.1 0:10.77 1:20.31 [4] 1:09.08 [5] 0:58.31 [4] 0:47.37 [4] 0:36.02 [4] 0:24.49 [3] 0:36.02 -2

Justin Stanley 1200m 1200m (0:11.23) (0:10.77) (0:10.94) (0:11.35) (0:11.53) (0:12.01)

5 1 STORMTROOPER 10 69.8 0:10.43 1:20.37 [5] 1:09.31 [3] 0:58.88 [2] 0:48.10 [2] 0:36.76 [2] 0:24.93 [1] 0:36.76 -4

Sariah Champkin 1200m 1200m (0:11.06) (0:10.43) (0:10.78) (0:11.34) (0:11.83) (0:12.34)

6 4 CORONEL 2 66.5 0:10.96 1:20.54 [6] 1:08.59 [9] 0:57.50 [9] 0:46.54 [9] 0:35.25 [9] 0:23.79 [9] 0:35.25 -5

Yvette Lewis 1000m 1000m (0:11.95) (0:11.09) (0:10.96) (0:11.29) (0:11.46) (0:11.74)

7 2 GREY NOISE 4 67.0 0:10.89 1:20.70 [7] 1:09.59 [4] 0:58.70 [5] 0:47.70 [5] 0:36.32 [5] 0:24.77 [6] 0:36.32 -4

Adin Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.11) (0:10.89) (0:11.00) (0:11.38) (0:11.55) (0:11.89)

8 10 ROAD TO EMMAUS 7 68.1 0:10.70 1:21.78 [8] 1:10.80 [2] 1:00.10 [3] 0:49.03 [3] 0:37.65 [3] 0:26.00 [5] 0:37.65 -4

Cody Collis 1200m 1200m (0:10.98) (0:10.70) (0:11.07) (0:11.38) (0:11.65) (0:12.64)

9 8 ENTERPRISE MAXIMUS 1 69.6 0:10.45 1:22.48 [9] 1:11.56 [1] 1:01.11 [1] 0:50.37 [1] 0:39.02 [1] 0:27.08 [2] 0:39.02 -6

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:10.92) (0:10.45) (0:10.74) (0:11.35) (0:11.94) (0:12.76)

Scratched: Late Night Devil (#13), Bambalam (#3), Abb Roy (#11), El Chaparro (#12), Skilled Artist (#14)

Report Created:  Thu 16 February 2023  17:51 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 9: SCHWEPPES RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap - 1350m

16 February 2023 - 17:40

Track Rating:  Good 3, Weather:  fine, Rail Position:  +4m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.92
(0:11.92)

0:36.20

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 DEVILLAIN 9 68.2 0:10.89 0:11.91 [3] 1:19.66 0:34.93

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1000m (0:11.91)

2 9 EXPENSIVE TO KEEP 3 67.6 0:11.01 0:11.90 [6] 2.3L 0:35.19 -5

Anthony Allen 1200m 1200m (0:11.90)

3 6 ZATARA 6 67.3 0:10.87 0:12.31 [1] 2.4L 0:35.46 -1

Justin Huxtable 1000m 1000m (0:12.31)

4 5 MARCADA 12 67.1 0:10.77 0:12.48 [4] 3.9L 0:36.02 -2

Justin Stanley 1200m 1200m (0:12.48)

5 1 STORMTROOPER 10 69.8 0:10.43 0:12.59 [2] 4.1L 0:36.76 -4

Sariah Champkin 1200m 1200m (0:12.59)

6 4 CORONEL 2 66.5 0:10.96 0:12.05 [8] 5.1L 0:35.25 -5

Yvette Lewis 1000m 1000m (0:12.05)

7 2 GREY NOISE 4 67.0 0:10.89 0:12.88 [5] 5.9L 0:36.32 -4

Adin Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.88)

8 10 ROAD TO EMMAUS 7 68.1 0:10.70 0:13.36 [9] 12.2L 0:37.65 -4

Cody Collis 1200m 1200m (0:13.36)

9 8 ENTERPRISE MAXIMUS 1 69.6 0:10.45 0:14.32 [7] 16.2L 0:39.02 -6

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:14.32)

Scratched: Late Night Devil (#13), Bambalam (#3), Abb Roy (#11), El Chaparro (#12), Skilled Artist (#14)

Report Created:  Thu 16 February 2023  17:51 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


